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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
141
137
142
143
138
144
145

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
122
107
113
104
101
114
111
124

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48913070477
48913230211
48771280428
48913010248
48924220052
48924110852
48913230219

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Licence
48913100281
48782430430
48913070471
48913230207
48924090378
48913070447
48913070440
48924110673

0 Catégories :
VILLENEUVE ST GEORGES Département :
VCCV - ABC

9 Date : 23/11/2025

7 Discipline : CcX

7

CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES U7
Nom Prénom Club

DE OLIVEIRA Emma EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VIGNE MORAIS Amelia CS DOURDANNAIS
DEFRESNE Maxime LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC
VALMORIN Maelle VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
GRATIA Gabriel CYCLO-CROSS UNITED
MONSALVE LURSON Gael Amaury CLAMART CYCLISME 92
VOLPATO BENTO Bia CS DOURDANNAIS

0 Catégories :
VILLENEUVE ST GEORGES Département :
VCCV - ABC
26 Partants : 23
0 Poussins 1 : 0
0 Poussins 2 : 0
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS U9
Nom Prénom Club
COUTOULY Andréas VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC
FOSSATI Philippe EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
BOUDERBANE Isaac EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VIGNE MORAIS Lucas CS DOURDANNAIS
VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAN Yoram ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
DE OLIVEIRA Mathis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
DUVAL LU Gabin EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

MONSALVE LURSON Ruben Armand CSM CLAMART

PL U7
94
Catégorie Age
u7 2020
u7 2020
u7 2020
u7 2020
u7 2020
u7 2020
u7 2016
POUSSINS U9
94
Classés : 0
Poussins 1 : 0
Poussins 2 : 0
Catégorie Age
U9 2018
U9 2018
U9 2019
U9 2018
u9 2018
u9 2018
u9 2019
u9 2018

Sexe
F
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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118
126
121
106
103
123
115
102
120
113

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
85
55
80
63
71
69
57
67
86
61
76
83
82
79

48913180296
48924110789
48913180301
48913230200
48924220042
48957110296
48946270394
48913020506
48771280418
48913070471

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
48957110244
48913020448
48771280321
48771130519
48913070480
48913070414
48924220028
48913050341
48771130518
48913230198
48771570091
48913010221
48771280430
48913180295

JOSEPH Nahil SCA 2000 EVRY
CATTANEO Louis CSM CLAMART
LEMARECHAL Jean Paul SCA 2000 EVRY
GILLET Victor CS DOURDANNAIS
FAVRE André CYCLO-CROSS UNITED
WAZAA Zayd US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
ZAAZAA Ismail AV THIAIS
MESSERCOLA Toma AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
LOLLIEROU Eleane LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
BOUDERBANE Isaac EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
0 Catégories :
VILLENEUVE ST GEORGES Département :
VCCV - ABC

36 Partants : 33

0 Pupilles 1 : 0

0 Pupilles 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES U11
Nom Prénom Club

WAZAA Yacine US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
CARQUIN Louison AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
BERGANZ Lorick LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
CHAMPTOUSSEL Jules VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
AGBEMEDINAO Kenzo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
GRAS Camille EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
KRAMARCZYK Mikolaj CYCLO-CROSS UNITED
CHAMAYOU Kristof CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
MESSIDOR Nolan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
YON THIEBEAUX Timéo CS DOURDANNAIS
MICHAUD Paul LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR
BONFAND Timothé VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
TEISSIER Mahé LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
JOSEPH Ilhan SCA 2000 EVRY

U9 2018
U9 2018
U9 2018
U9 2019
U9 2018
U9 2019
U9 2019
U9 2018
U9 2019
U9 2019
Pupilles Ul11
94
Classés : 0
Pupilles 1 : 0
Pupilles 2 : 0
Catégorie Age
ull 2016
ull 2016
ull 2016
ull 2016
ull 2016
ull 2016
ull 2016
ull 2017
ull 0
ull 2016
ull 2016
ull 2017
ull 2017
ull 2017
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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73
58
52
66
65
77
60
68
62
78
84
53
74
75
64
81

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss

37
21
13
25
11
14
34

48946270409
48913230174
48924090370
48913050351
48957140742
48771280404
48913230218
48913050385
48935130359
48913180250
48913010249
48924090523
48946270410
48946270408
48771130584
48771280435

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Licence
48957130378
44280260389
48957140602
48913070379
48782430388
48957140750
48913100248
48913020387

BOHLER Romain AV THIAIS
MOUSNIER Elise CS DOURDANNAIS
GEERAERT Siméon ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
FIGUEIREDO Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
MECHERI Mael PARISIS A.C. 95
EDELINE Victor LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
BENTO Bernado CS DOURDANNAIS
RAT Antoine CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
VALAT Kamelia USM GAGNY
BOURGEOQOIS LAROUMAGNE |LUCIE SCA 2000 EVRY
MOURIC Maxime VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
TANG Anthony ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
DAUDRIX Timeo AV THIAIS
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ Sandro Itzamna AV THIAIS
GRESSENT Lola VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
DEFRESNE Alexis LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
0 Catégories :
VILLENEUVE ST GEORGES Département :
VCCV - ABC

37 Partants : 32

0 Benjamins 1 : 0

0 Benjamins 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1 U13
Nom Prénom Club

PASTOT Angelo A.SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARE
NOEL Mabhel C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
SACCOMANDI Giovani PARISIS A.C. 95
NARI Timeo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
FOSSATI Frangois EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
OUACHEK Kais PARISIS A.C. 95
couTouLy Sandro VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC
BOTTONE Mattia AS CORBEIL ESSONNES

ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil

2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017

Benjamins U13

94

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Age

2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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32 48771280431
22 48913070383
23 48913070370
26 48913070389
48924090475
48924090422
48913230192
29 48913180238
10 48913230188
35 48913010218
15 48957140589
6 48913020491
20 48913050379
31 48771280319
33 48935190078
8 48771230137
30 48913180297
18 48913050339
17 48913050383
3 48924090427
27 48946270395
30 48913180297
31 48771280319
32 48771280431
33 48935190078
CLUB
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CS DOURDANNAIS
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
SCA 2000 EVRY
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

AV THIAIS

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Nyna LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. u13
DUVAL LU Hector EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX u13
EMERY Noah EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX u13
ADVOCAT Tiago EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX u13
DELALANDRE Gabin ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE u13
LEMEE Malo ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE u13
DUFOUR Luca CS DOURDANNAIS u13
BOURGEOIS LAROUMAGNE |GABIN SCA 2000 EVRY u13
GILLET Arthur CS DOURDANNAIS u13
VINCENT MOURGEON Landry VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE u13
MECHERI Nolan PARISIS A.C. 95 u13
GOGUELAT Julian AS CORBEIL ESSONNES u13
VACHER Adrien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
LOLLIEROU Eloine LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. u13
HOUBLON Baptiste SE PAVILLONNAIS u13
MICHOUT Lore VC SULPICIEN u13
JOSEPH Eiliyah SCA 2000 EVRY u13
BALANDRAS Elliott CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
OLLIVRO Liam CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
PELE Sacha ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE u13
ZAAZAA Yasser AV THIAIS u13
JOSEPH Eiliyah SCA 2000 EVRY u13
LOLLIEROU Eloine LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. u13
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Nyna LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. u13
HOUBLON Baptiste SE PAVILLONNAIS u13
1
PRIX D'EQUIPE
DETAIL POINTS

1 3 4 5

2 2 10 12

3 3 9 13

9 14 16 11

4 12 18 25

15 15 29 27

2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
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13
26
28
50
59
86



